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2 - EXPORT

0700 - Indonesia

390311 - Expansible polystyrene, in primary forms
1-NORMAL
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DECLARANT/PERIOD

year 2015 year 2016 year 2017

year 2018

year 2019

year 2020

year 2015

year 2016

year 2017

year 2018

year 2019

year 2020

France

Netherlands

Fr Germany

Italy

1,11

0,0

Utd. Kingdom

2,40 21,10

250,36

0,4

0,6

152,9

Ireland

Denmark

Greece

Portugal

Spain

2,01

0,00

0,01

1,1

0,1

0,0

Belgium

Luxembourg

Sweden

Finland

Austria

Malta

Estonia

Latvia

Lithuania

Poland

Czechia

Slovakia

Hungary

Romania

Bulgaria

Slovenia

Croatia

Cyprus

EU28

5,51 21,10

2,01

250,36

0,01

0,4

0,6

1,1

153,0

0,0




